
Area 85 Committee Assigned email Addresses  
 

Website:    area85website@gmail.com    

Chair     ourarea85chair@gmail.com   

Delegate:    area85delegate@gmail.com    

Alternate Delegate:  area85alternatedelegate@gmail.com  

Secretary:    area85secretary@gmail.com    

Treasurer:    area85treasurer@gmail.com   

Registrar:    registrararea85@gmail.com   

Archives:    area85archives@gmail.com   

Round-Up:    area85roundup@gmail.com   

CPC/PI     area85cpc.pi@gmail.com    

Corrections    area85corrections@gmail.com  

Remote Communities area85remote@gmail.com   

Area 85 Treatment  area85treatment@gmail.com   

Area 85 Grapevine  area85grapevine@gmail.com   

Area 85 Self-Support area85ssnwo@gmail.com    

Area 85AssistantTreasurerArea85asst.treasurer@gmail.com 

Area 85 Assistant Secretary Area85asst.secretary@gmail.com  
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